
1
www.fciconnect.com TRX10GVP2001 B1 Datasheet, SP/4100-14:74-01 Rev. B1,  November 2010

TRANSCEIVERS

Product Specification
10Gbit/s XFP SR, 850 nm Transceiver
TRX10GVP2001

General Description and Applications

The TRX10GVP2001 is a multi-purpose optical transceiver 
module for 10Gbit/s data transmission applications at 850nm. 
It is ideally suited for 10 GbE datacom (belly-to-belly for high 
density applications) and storage area network (SAN / NAS) 
applications based on the IEEE 802.3ae and Fibre Channel 
standards. Designed for short range distances the transceiver 
module comprises a transmitter with a vertical cavity surface 
emitting laser (VCSEL) and a receiver with a PIN photodiode. 
Transmitter and receiver are separate building blocks within 
the transponder, designed in TO based technology. 
The transceiver operates within a wide temperature range of 
0°C to +70°C and offers optimum heat dissipation and excel-
lent electromagnetic shielding thus enabling high port densi-
ties for 10 GbE systems.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

 Fully compliant to XFP MSA Rev. 4.5

 Support of IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR at 10.3125 Gbit/s

 Compliance to Fibre Channel 1200-M5-SN-I, 1200-M5E-SN-I, 1200-M6-SN-I at 10.51875 Gbit/s

 Compatible with 10.7Gbit/s and 11.3Gbit/s operation for FEC functionality

 Serial ID and digital diagnostics through I2C

 Transmission distance up to 82 m (50 μm MMF) or 300m (high bandwidth MMF; 2000MHz*km)

 Low power consumption 0.9 W (typ.)

 Wide operating temperature range: 0°C to +70°C

 Laser Class 1M compliant

 Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser at 850 nm (VCSEL)

 LC duplex connector

 Hot pluggable 30pin connector

 Compliant with the EU RoHS 6 environmental requirements 
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For more information about e-catalog or FCI
sales offices, headquarters, agents and local distributors,

visit www.fciconnect.com

  EUROPE

 FCI Deutschland GmbH 
 Wernerwerkdamm 16 
 13629 Berlin, Germany 
 Ph: +49 30 750 795 00 
 Fax: +49 30 386 37 54

  AMERICAS

 MergeOptics
 1551 McCarthy Blvd, Suite 116 
 Milpitas, CA 95035 USA 
 Phone: 408-493-9970

More information about FCI’s complete range of High Speed Input/Output 
products can be found on www.fciconnect.com/hsio

Contact info


